
Breakfast Menu
Served Monday to Friday 8am to 12noon

Saturday and  Sunday 9am to 1pm
BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

Mimosa	  				  
Blanc de Blanc brut with 
fresh orange juice

Bloody Mary 				  
Absolut vodka (50ml) with 
spicy tomato juice and celery

JUICES

Fresh orange/ cloudy apple 		
		
Cranberry / pomegranate / 
tomato 			 

LIGHT BREAKFAST / PASTRIES

Granola and Natural Yoghurt 
with a mixed berry compote 

Breakfast Complèt    
Croissant, fruit salad and 
French yoghurt pot

French Toast    
French toast with fruit salad 
and maple syrup

Toast with butter and a 
selection of jam   

Croissant

Pain aux raisins

Pain au chocolat 

3.95

3.95

2.25

1.95

3.90

5.25

5.95

1.50   

1.90

2.20

2.20

Full English Breakfast    
Two free range eggs, bacon, pork 
sausage, tomato, mushrooms and 
toast

Crêpe Complète    
Warm crêpe with two free range 
eggs, bacon and shaved Gruyère 
cheese

Eggs Benedict   
Ham and poached egg on a toasted 
muffin with homemade Hollandaise 
sauce

Eggs Florentine    
Spinach and poached egg on a 
toasted muffin with homemade
Hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale    
Smoked salmon and poached egg on 
a toasted muffin with homemade
Hollandaise sauce

Croque Monsieur/Madame    
Classic ham and Gruyère cheese 
sandwich / with a fried egg

Smoked Salmon and Scrambled 
Eggs    
Smoked Scottish salmon with 
scrambled eggs, chives and toast

Bacon or Sausage Baguette

7.50

6.25

4.45/
7.50

4.45/
7.50

5.15/
8.10

4.85/

5.85

6.80

3.80

a discretionary optional gratuity of 12.5% will be added to your bill

COFFEE/HOT CHOCOLATE

Espresso		

Cappuccino	

Café au Lait	

Café Crème

Cafetière	

Café Macchiato

Double Espresso

Café Americain

Café Latte	

Café Noisette	

Café Decafféiné

Hot Chocolate

TEA/INFUSIONS

English Breakfast			 

Earl Grey		

Camomile				  

Verveine		

Peppermint				  

Fresh Mint		

WATER
Perrier sparkling mineral 
water 33cl			 
Badoit lightly sparkling 
mineral water 75cl		
Evian still mineral water 33cl	

Free wi-fi available
please ask staff for access code
		

1.95

2.35

2.25

2.25

2.75

1.95

2.45

1.95

2.35

2.25

1.95

2.25

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

2.25

1.95

3.50

1.95


